Pfior

FINDINGS PRODUCERS SINCE 1974

OTHER FINDINGS ~

ROUND END CAPS  ~ ﬂ

T T

ﬂHER FINDINGS ROUND END CAPS

CAT

Dimensions

Pieces/g

1,5 mm

13,0

2,0 mm

10,0

2,5 mm

8,0

3,0 mm

54

4,0 mm

33
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5,0 mm

28
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